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GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
Torino Esposizioni SUN 19 FEB 2006 / SUN 19 FEV 2006 START TIME / DEBUT 17:05
USA - SWE 1-2 (1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
4450 MAROUELLI Dan (CAN) GEMEINHARDT Thomas (GER), MILLER Steven Michael (CAN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:1 5:7 8:6 4:2 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 10:10 10:10 8:8 04:23 :06:34 0:0 0:0
3 0:1 9:7 7:10 2:2 02:00: 01:34 0:1 0:0
TOT 1:2 24:24 25:26 14:12 06:23 : 10:08 0:1 0:0

ET/Res Team (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 USA 29 DIPIETROR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SWE 35 LUNDQVISTH - Goalkeeper in
Goal 07:05 0:1 SWE EQ 11 ALFREDSSON D (4) 29 JONSSON K Onlce USA 29 2 4 91226
13 SUNDIN M SWE35 811132933
Penalty 08:52 10:52 SWE  2min. 96 HOLMSTROM T - Diving
Penalty 08:52 10:52 USA 2min. 23 SCHNEIDER M - Interference
Penalty 15:07 17:07 USA 2min. 9 MODANO M - Tripping
Goal 17:31 11 USA  EQ 9 MODANO M (@ 22 coNroYC Onlce USA 29 922232455
24 CHELIOS C SWE 35 22 23 26 34 51
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:53 22:53 USA 2min. 29 DIPIETROR - Delaying the Game
Penalty 25:29 27:29 SWE  2min. 23 SUNDIN R - Tripping
Penalty 25:46 27:46 SWE  2min. 5 LIDSTROMN - Hooking
Penalty 27:46 29:46 USA 2min. 39 WEIGHT D - lllegal or
Dangerous
Equipment
(Equipment
Infraction)
Penalty 31:38 33:38 SWE  2min. 51 HANNULA M - Hooking
Penalty 31:44 33:44 SWE  2min. 12 SEDIN D - Hooking
Penalty 36:50 38:50 USA 2min. 12 ROLSTONB - Holding
Penalty 39:26 41:26 USA 2min. 4 LEOPOLDJ - Hooking
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 44:14 44:22 USA 2min. 4 LEOPOLDJ - Holding
Goal 44:22 1:2 SWE PP1 37 SAMUELSSON M 1) 1 ALFREDSSON Onlce USA 29 2222455
D SWE35 511133337
13 SUNDIN M
Penalty 46:05 48:05 SWE  2min. 26 PAHLSSON S - Holding
GK 59:17 USA 29 DIPIETRO R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SWE 35 LUNDQVIST H - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : USA - United States Team : SWE - Sweden
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 DIPIETRO Rick 26 24 59:17 35 LUNDQVIST Henrik 25 24 60:00
42 ESCHE Robert 1 LIV Stefan (EG)
47 GRAHAME John (EG) 32 TELLQVIST Mikael
Game Statistics
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Team : USA (white)

No Pos
2D
6D
7F
18 F
22F

4D
12 F
13F
14 F
24D

11F
21F
23D
28D
39F

9F
26 F
27D
37F
55F

29 GK
42 GK
47 GK

TOTALS

Name

HATCHER Derian
HEDICAN Bret
TKACHUK Keith
DRURY Chris
CONROQY Craig

LEOPOLD Jordan
ROLSTON Brian
GUERIN Bill
GIONTA Brian
CHELIOS Chris

GOMEZ Scott
KNUBLE Mike
SCHNEIDER Mathieu
RAFALSKI Brian
WEIGHT Doug

MODANO Mike
COLE Erik

LILES John-Michael
PARRISH Mark
BLAKE Jason

DIPIETRO Rick
ESCHE Robert
GRAHAME John

Head Coach : LAVIOLETTE Peter

Team : SWE (blue)
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Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2D OHLUND Mattias 0 0
5D LIDSTROM Nicklas 0 0

11 F ALFREDSSON Daniel 1 +1

13 F SUNDIN Mats 0 +1

33F MODIN Fredrik 0 +1

22 F AXELSSON Per Johan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1

23D SUNDIN Ronnie 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

26 F PAHLSSON Samuel 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -1

34D TJARNQVIST Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

51F HANNULA Mika 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1
8D BACKMAN Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1

29D JONSSON Kenny 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1

40 F ZETTERBERG Henrik 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

72 F JONSSON Jorgen 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

96 F HOLMSTROM Tomas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

12F SEDIN Daniel 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

20F SEDIN Henrik 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

21F FORSBERG Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37F SAMUELSSON Mikael 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1GK LIV Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32GK TELLQVIST Mikael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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No Pos INET ] (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
35GK LUNDQVIST Henrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 2 4 12 6 10 10 26

Head Coach : GUSTAFSSON Bengt Ake

Group B
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS KAZ LAT RUS SVK SWE USA
1 SVK 4 4 0 0 15:8 8
. KAZ ‘_‘ Tue 21 FEB/ll:35| 0:1 | 1:2 | 2:7 | 1:4 ‘
RUS 4 3 0 1 18:7 6
SWE 4 3 0 1 15:9 6 ‘Tue 21 FEB/11:35 ‘_| 2:9 | 3:6 | 1:6 | 3:3 ‘
USA 4 11 2 9:8 3
LAT 4 0 1 3 9:24 1 ‘ 1:0 ‘ 9:2 |_| 35 | 5:0 |Tue 21 FEB/20:35‘
n kaz 4 0 0 4 4:14 0
I 2:1 I 6:3 | 5:3 |_|Tue 21 FEB/20:05| 2:1 ‘
‘ 7:2 ‘ 6:1 | 0:5 |Tue 21 FEB/20:05 |_| 2:1 ‘
‘ 4:1 ‘ 3:3 Tue 21 FEB/20:35| 1:2 | 1:2 |_‘
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey nhumber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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